Field

Golfer Name

FRANCIS, HUNTER
DESLILE, DEVIN
HANNAN, CONOR
MULLIN, BRANDON
HANNA, EVAN
MOTT, JEFF
AMELL, RILEY
ROUNDPOINT, TJ
BIGWARFE, KONNOR
STONE, DAN
BINION, DILLION
MOORE, TRISTEN
VANIER, ELLIOT
TUTTLE, HUNTER
DOBBINS, BRENDEN
CRUICKSHANK, DAN
MCROBERTS, JED
SPRAGUE, DAVIS
MCDONALD, RYAN
SWAMP, KENDRICK
RUSSELL, HUNTER
LAMB, LOGAN
THOMAS, RYAN
BISHOP, EUGENE
SPRAGUE, ALEXANDRA
MISSED THE CUT
MANKE, ALEC
DEPUY, COLE
GEIGER, BEN
LEWIS, ALEX
LEVISON, JACOB
FLEURY, DYLAN
PICKERING, KADEN
BRADFORD, TYLER
ZAGROBELNY, ZEB
STUART, KATIE
TARBELL, SHANE
SPARKS, HUDSON
BERO, JACOB
PICKERING, JOSH
PALMER, BRANDON
COMINS, AUSTIN
CLOTHIER, AIDON
STEVENS, CADE
HAMMOND, ALEX
COTTER, TY
BATES, DILLON

MASSENA COUNTRY CLUB
INDIVIDUAL GROSS
SECTION 10 HIGH SCHOOL GOLF

101
101
102
110

Total
155
160
161
164
169
174
174
176
178
178
179
181
182
182
184
185
185
185
186
187
188
191
195
196
201

99

99

99
100
101
104
104
105
105
105
106
107
107
107
107
107
108
109
111
111
111
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Field
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JOHNSON, DEDRICK
TENNANT, JACK
SUNDAY, TYLER
NEWVINE, COLE
SWEET, DANIEL
BOND, KYLE
GAGNON, TJ
LAWRENCE, WADE
ALLEN, ZACH
CLARK, TYLER
TENNANT, WILL
SLOAN, ALEC
YOUNG, MARY
THOMAS, TOMMY
NILES, MATT
BARLEY, KACY
DOWLING, VINCENT
SZLAMZCYMSKI, ERIC
MILONE, AUSTIN
HARPER, LUCAS
CURLEY, ROSS
STEWART, ERIC
SWAMP, EVAN
LABARR, MIKE
KERR, CHAD

WARD, AUSTIN
NILES, NATHAN
PEABODY, MATTHEW
ROWE, CALEB

111
112
112
113
113
114
114
114
114
115
118
118
118
120
122
124
125
127
127
129
130
131
133
133
136
139
139
141
156

MASSENA COUNTRY CLUB

SECTION 10 HIGH SCHOOL GOLF

Rnd 2

INDIVIDUAL GROSS

Total Tie Breaker
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